April
2018

SUNDAY

15

22

29

MONDAY

16

23

30

March May
Ss M T W T F S S M T
1 2 3 1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

10 11
17 18
24 25

Kelowna Chamber of
Commerce Lunch -
Business Recovery in
the Face of Fire Floods
and Disasters

11:30 to 1:30 - Coast
Capri Hotel

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

12 13
19 20
26 27

Rotary Daybreak
Breakfast - 7:00am to
8:00 am - Holiday Inn
West Kelowna

UDI Luncheon - How
is Kelowna’s Population
Changing and What
does that Mean for the
Real Estate Industry
12:00 to 1:30 - Coast
Capri Hotel

W
2
9
16
23
30

SATURDAY

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

14

21

28



