## **April**

2018

March							May					
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3		1	2	3	4	5
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	6 7	8	9	10	11	12
1	12	13	14	15	16	17	13 14	15	16	17	18	19
8	19	20	21	22	23	24	20 21	22	23	24	25	26
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	27 28	29	30	31		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24			27	28
			Kelowna Chamber of Commerce Lunch - Business Recovery in the Face of Fire Floods and Disasters 11:30 to 1:30 - Coast Capri Hotel	Rotary Daybreak Breakfast - 7:00am to 8:00 am - Holiday Inn West Kelowna UDI Luncheon - How is Kelowna's Population Changing and What does that Mean for the Real Estate Industry 12:00 to 1:30 - Coast Capri Hotel		
29	30					